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Termly Scheme of Learning (SOL) for KG 2  Term 2 

WEEK STRAND SUBSTRAND CONTENT 
 STANDARD 

INDICATORS RESOURCES 

1  K2.3. 
VALUES AND 
BELIEFS 

K2.3.1. 
MY PERSONAL 
VALUES 

K2.3.1.1 K2.3.1.1.1 
K2.3.1.1.2 
K2.3.1.1.3 
K2.3.1.1.4 
K2.3.1.1.5 
K2.3.1.1.6 

Poster/ cut out 
picture . 
Cut out shapes, big 
books, counters, 
crayons 
 
 
 
 
 

2 K2.3. 
VALUES AND 
BELIEFS 

K2.3.2. 
MY CULTURAL 
VALUES 

K2.3.2.1. K2.3.2.1.1  
K2.3.2.1.2 
K2.3.2.1.3 
K2.3.2.1.4 
K2.3.2.1.5 
K2.3.2.1.6 

Poster/ cut out 
picture . 
Cut out shapes, big 
books, counters, 
crayons 
 
 
 
 
 

3 & 4 K2.3. 
VALUES AND 
BELIEFS 

K2.3.3. 
MY NATIONAL 
AND CIVIC 
VALUES 

 
K2.3.3.1. 

K2.3.3.1.1 
K2.3.3.1.2 
K2.3.3.1.3 
K2.3.3.1.4 
K2.3.3.1.5 
K2.3.3.1.6 

Poster/ cut out 
picture . 
Cut out shapes, big 
books, counters, 
crayons 
 
 
 
 

5  K2.3. 
VALUES AND 
BELIEFS 

K2.3.4. 
OUR BELIEFS 

K2.3.4.1. K2.3.4.1.1 
K2.3.4.1.2 
K2.3.4.1.3 
K2.3.4.1.4 
K2.3.4.1.5 
K2.3.4.1.6 

Poster/ cut out 
picture . 
Cut out shapes, big 
books, counters, 
crayons 
 
 
 
 

6 K2.4. 
MY LOCAL 
COMMUNITY 

K2.4.1. 
KNOWING THE 
SPECIAL 
PLACES IN MY 
COMMUNITY 

K2.4.1.1. K2.4.1.1.1 
K2.4.1.1.2 
K2.4.1.1.3 
K2.4.1.1.4 
K2.4.1.1.5 
K2.4.1.1.6 
K2.4.1.1.7 

Poster/ cut out 
picture.  
Cut out shapes, big 
books, counters, 
crayons 
 
 



If you find this file helpful for your work, kindly donate to the MTN no. 0245350591 (Nana Fiifi Acquah) to support the 
team 
 

 

 

 

7 & 8 K2.4. 
MY LOCAL 
COMMUNITY 

K2.4.2. 
KNOWING 
(WHO) THE 
IMPORTANT 
PEOPLE / 
OCCUPATION 
IN MY 
COMMUNITY 

K2.4.2.1. K2.4.2.1.1 
K2.4.2.1.2 
K2.4.2.1.3 
K2.4.2.1.4 
K2.4.2.1.5 
K2.4.2.1.6 
K2.4.2.1.6 

Poster/ cut out 
picture  
 
Cut out shapes, big 
books, counters, 
crayons 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

9 &10 K2.4. K2.4.3. 
KNOWING THE 
SPECIAL 
LEADERS IN MY 
COMMUNITY 

K2.4.3.1 K2.4.3.1.1 
K2.4.3.1.2 
K2.4.3.1.3 
K2.4.3.1.4 
K2.4.3.1.5 
K2.4.3.1.6 

Poster/ cut out 
picture  
 
Cut out shapes, big 
books, counters, 
crayons 
 
 
 
 
 

11  K2.5. 
MY NATION 
GHANA 

K2.5.1. 
HISTORY AND 
CELEBRATION 
OF GHANA’S 
INDEPENDENCE 

K2.5.1.1. K2.5.1.1.1 
K2.5.1.1.2 
K2.5.1.1.3 
K2.5.1.1.4 
K2.5.1.1.5 
K2.5.1.1.6 
K2.5.1.1.7 
 

Poster/ cut out 
picture  
 
Cut out shapes, big 
books, counters, 
crayons 
 
 

 
 

12 K2.5. 
MY NATION 
GHANA 

K2.5.2. 
SOME MAJOR 
HISTORICAL 
LOCATIONS IN 
OUR COUNTRY 
 

 

K2.5.2.1. 
 

 

 Poster/ cut out 
picture  
 
Cut out shapes, big 
books, counters, 
crayons 
 
 

 
 


