

TERM TWO
KG TWO
TERMLY SCHEME
OF LEARNING

Termly Scheme of Learning (SOL) for KG 2 Term 2

WEEK	STRAND	SUBSTRAND	CONTENT STANDARD	INDICATORS	RESOURCES
1	K2.3. VALUES AND BELIEFS	K2.3.1. MY PERSONAL VALUES	K2.3.1.1	K2.3.1.1.1 K2.3.1.1.2 K2.3.1.1.3 K2.3.1.1.4 K2.3.1.1.5 K2.3.1.1.6	Poster/ cut out picture . Cut out shapes, big books, counters, crayons
2	K2.3. VALUES AND BELIEFS	K2.3.2. MY CULTURAL VALUES	K2.3.2.1.	K2.3.2.1.1 K2.3.2.1.2 K2.3.2.1.3 K2.3.2.1.4 K2.3.2.1.5 K2.3.2.1.6	Poster/ cut out picture . Cut out shapes, big books, counters, crayons
3 & 4	K2.3. VALUES AND BELIEFS	K2.3.3. MY NATIONAL AND CIVIC VALUES	K2.3.3.1.	K2.3.3.1.1 K2.3.3.1.2 K2.3.3.1.3 K2.3.3.1.4 K2.3.3.1.5 K2.3.3.1.6	Poster/ cut out picture . Cut out shapes, big books, counters, crayons
5	K2.3. VALUES AND BELIEFS	K2.3.4. OUR BELIEFS	K2.3.4.1.	K2.3.4.1.1 K2.3.4.1.2 K2.3.4.1.3 K2.3.4.1.4 K2.3.4.1.5 K2.3.4.1.6	Poster/ cut out picture . Cut out shapes, big books, counters, crayons
6	K2.4. MY LOCAL COMMUNITY	K2.4.1. KNOWING THE SPECIAL PLACES IN MY COMMUNITY	K2.4.1.1.	K2.4.1.1.1 K2.4.1.1.2 K2.4.1.1.3 K2.4.1.1.4 K2.4.1.1.5 K2.4.1.1.6 K2.4.1.1.7	Poster/ cut out picture. Cut out shapes, big books, counters, crayons

7 & 8	K2.4. MY LOCAL COMMUNITY	K2.4.2. KNOWING (WHO) THE IMPORTANT PEOPLE / OCCUPATION IN MY COMMUNITY	K2.4.2.1.	K2.4.2.1.1 K2.4.2.1.2 K2.4.2.1.3 K2.4.2.1.4 K2.4.2.1.5 K2.4.2.1.6 K2.4.2.1.6	Poster/ cut out picture Cut out shapes, big books, counters, crayons
9 &10	K2.4.	K2.4.3. KNOWING THE SPECIAL LEADERS IN MY COMMUNITY	K2.4.3.1	K2.4.3.1.1 K2.4.3.1.2 K2.4.3.1.3 K2.4.3.1.4 K2.4.3.1.5 K2.4.3.1.6	Poster/ cut out picture Cut out shapes, big books, counters, crayons
11	K2.5. MY NATION GHANA	K2.5.1. HISTORY AND CELEBRATION OF GHANA'S INDEPENDENCE	K2.5.1.1.	K2.5.1.1.1 K2.5.1.1.2 K2.5.1.1.3 K2.5.1.1.4 K2.5.1.1.5 K2.5.1.1.6 K2.5.1.1.7	Poster/ cut out picture Cut out shapes, big books, counters, crayons
12	K2.5. MY NATION GHANA	K2.5.2. SOME MAJOR HISTORICAL LOCATIONS IN OUR COUNTRY	K2.5.2.1.		Poster/ cut out picture Cut out shapes, big books, counters, crayons

If you find this file helpful for your work, kindly donate to the MTN no. 0245350591 (Nana Fiifi Acquah) to support the team